
WILDWOOD ACRES PHASE II
BLOCK C LOT 11
OR 166 P 990  OR 225 P 753-754

DANZY BOBBY H/DANZY LISA L
307 CANAL ST
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-086-188-11586-11C

0000 VACANT RESIDENTIAL
5 08
000 1.00/

JANE DR, CRAWFORDVILLE
04/12/2021 MMMM 04/12/2021 MMMM

04/12/2021 MMMM 0.00 16,500 0 0 16,500
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3
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0
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0
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0

10,000

1377/0602 9/06/2024 WD U V 19 42,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCSHANE CLAIRE TERESA

DANZY BOBBY H

1375/0437 8/23/2024 SA U V 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SNYDER ERIC M

MCSHANE CLAIRE TERE
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PHONE # ON SCAN

MAIL ADDR CHG PER TAX COLL REQUEST

5YR PRCL CH,N/C

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 16,500.00 16,500.00 16,500


